Rank Competitor(s)

1 Jane Maillet
2 Sarah Parsons
3 EllaBezanson

Club

St Margaret s Bay SC

Kentville Silver Gliders FSC

Sackville (NS) SC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Sheila Beard

Date:

17-Nov-2018

Fall Skate 2018

Queens Place Emera Centre
November 17, 2018 to November 18,2018

STAR 8 Women

Category Result Summary

Section FP
NS 3187 (1)
NS 2261 (2
NS 2138 (3

31.87
22.61
21.38

8:29:23PM

Sarah Miles

b

PATINAGECAMNADA



